Technical Data
Original Instructions
Industrial Computers and Thin Clients for Hazardous Locations,
Series J
Catalog Numbers 6181X-000NWNNDNB-3xNNNNxG-xxx(x), 6181X-000NWNNDNB-3xxxxxxG-xxx(x),
6181X-121PPMXDNB-3xNNNNxG-xxx(x), and 6181X-121PPMXDNB-3xxxxxxG-xxx(x)
Topic Page
Product Overview 3

6 Rockwell Automation Publication 6181X-TD001A-EN-P - January 2026
Product Selection
Catalog Number Explanation
The table below summarizes the options that are available for 6181X industrial computers and thin clients for hazardous locations, series J.
.
Examples that are given in this section are not intended to be used for product selection. Not all combinations generate a valid
catalog number. The code ‘x’ indicates any alpha/alpha-numeric value.
6181X - 121 P P M X D N B - 3 B B W21 T G — N 1 S
a b c d e f g h i j k l m n o p q r
a b c d
Display Size Bezel Type Mount Type Display Size
Code Description Code Description Code Description Code Description
000 Non-display N Non-display P Panel Mount M Multi-touch PCAP
121 12.1 inch display P PCAP, aluminum W Wall Mount N No Touch
e f g h
Resolution Power Input Fan / Fanless System Configuration
Code Description Code Description Code Description Code Description
N Non-display D 24V DC isolated, no UPS N Fanless B 1 x PCIe or 1 x PCI
X 4:3 1024 x 768
i j k l
CPU Class RAM Capacity Storage Type SSD 2.5 in. Operating System (OS)
Code Description Code Description Code Description Code Description
3 Intel i3-1115GRE Dual Core A 16 GB B 256 GB NNN None
B 32 GB C 512 GB
W21 Microsoft Windows 10
IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC (64 bit)C  64 GB D 1 TB
N None
W24 Microsoft Windows 11 IoT
Enterprise 2024 LTSC (64 bit)
m n o p
TPM Riser Card Type Software Warranty
Code Description Code Description Code Description Code Description
F fTPM (FW TPM) G 1 PCIe x 1 installed N None 1 Standard
N No TPM
X Custom or
future software, preloaded
X Custom or future warranty
T TPM (HW TPM Chip)
q r
Branding Coating
Code Description Code Description
S Standard empty No conformal coating
Rockwell Automation Publication 6181X-TD001A-EN-P - January 2026 7
Product Selection
Preferred Catalog Numbers
All preferred industrial computers and thin clients offer Firmware Trusted Platform Module (fTPM), Intel Core i3 processors, and DC power.
Non-preferred catalog numbers will have a minimum quantity order of 6 pieces.
Industrial Computers
Model Catalog Number Display RAM Solid-State Drive
(SSD) Operating System
Integrated Display
Panel PC
6181X-121PPMXDNB-3ABW21FG-N1S
12.1 inch
Projective captive (PCAP)
multi-touch screen
with aluminum bezel
16 GB 256 GB Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC
6181X-121PPMXDNB-3ABW24FG-N1S 16 GB 256 GB Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 2024 LTSC
6181X-121PPMXDNB-3BCW24FG-N1S 32 GB 512 GB Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 2024 LTSC
6181X-121PPMXDNB-3CDW24FG-N1S 64 GB 1 TB Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 2024 LTSC
Non-display
Box PC
6181X-000NWNNDNB-3ABW21FG-N1S
—
16 GB 256 GB Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC
6181X-000NWNNDNB-3ABW24FG-N1S 16 GB 256 GB Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 2024 LTSC
6181X-000NWNNDNB-3BCW24FG-N1S 32 GB 512 GB Windows 11 IoT Enterprise 2024 LTSC